South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 06:48:47 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4712 General Bill, By Quinn
Similar (S 1157)
Summary: Vocational rehabilitation, training and experience requirements

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 43-31-170 SO AS TO
PROVIDE TRAINING AND EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS THAT A COUNSELOR FOR THE STATE AGENCY OF
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION SHALL MEET.

02/05/04
02/05/04
04/14/04
04/15/04
04/15/04
04/16/04
04/20/04
04/20/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-26
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Read second time HJ-91

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-92

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



