## South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 06:48:47 am

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

## H 4712 General Bill, By Quinn

Similar (S 1157)

Summary: Vocational rehabilitation, training and experience requirements

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 43-31-170 SO AS TO PROVIDE TRAINING AND EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS THAT A COUNSELOR FOR THE STATE AGENCY OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION SHALL MEET.

02/05/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
02/05/04	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-26
04/14/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
04/15/04	House	Read second time HJ-91
04/15/04	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-92
04/16/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/20/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/20/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9